[ Fake rate vs normalized x? |

0.5

2

°
>
o

fakerate vs x
o
n

0.35

0.25

Ratio

Fake rate vs.

o :

:u |||||||||||:|||||||||||| |

) 12 14 16 18 20
track x2

[ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? |

v .0.02
=<
9.018F
(0]

-

[ Pileup rate vs normalized x? |

pileup rate vs x*

Ratio

1

o
fos)

o
o)

0.4

0.2

I T S k4
T H T

|+

12 14 16 18 20
track x2

DOQM_TT_original
DQM_TT newscoreonlyINIT

1

fakerate vs seeding layers

Ratio

0.0
009
008
007
006
005
004
003
0.002
0.001;

dyplicgies gateys sgedng layers

FRve)

Ratio

s

0.95

pileup rate vs seeding layers

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


